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Virginia Swimming

2011

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 15-18 50 Free

- 1 5/15/2011 12th Annual Blue & Yellow Intrasquad MeetVACGBDClark, Leigh-Ann 15   28.02 L ZONE F

- 2 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAVYACPhillips, Julianne 18   28.11 L ZONE F

- 3 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVAUNOVALane, Hailey 16   28.22 L ZONE F

- 4 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSVay, Meredith 15   28.24 L ZONE F

- 5 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVACGBDKimball, Danielle 16   28.39 L ZONE F

- 6 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAVieni, Jennifer 16   28.44 L ZONEL F

- 7 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVATomko, Chelsea 18   28.51 L ZONE F

- 8 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVACCAAdkins, Claire 16   28.67 L ZONE F

- 9 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVAQDDKula, Audrey 17   28.88 L ZONE F

- 10 6/3/2011 2011 PV SNOW LC InvitationalVAQDDRogers, Cat 16   29.11 L F

Women 15-18 100 Free

- 1 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAVYACPhillips, Julianne 18 1:00.76 L ZONE P

- 2 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAVay, Meredith 15 1:01.44 L ZONEL F

- 3 6/3/2011 OBX Swimaroo 2011VACGBDKimball, Danielle 16 1:01.66 L ZONE F

- 4 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVABandman, Casey 17 1:01.81 L ZONE P

- 5 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACCronk, Natalie 17 1:01.84 L ZONE F

- 6 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVAUNOVALane, Hailey 16 1:02.05 L ZONE P

- 7 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVANester, Jane 16 1:02.18 L ZONE F

- 8 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVAQDDKula, Audrey 17 1:02.21 L ZONE F

- 9 6/24/2011 2011 SE Ultimate ChallengeVAHOKIRoseberry, Natalee 17 1:02.34 L ZONE F

- 10 4/29/2011 2011 TAC LC Spring FlingVATACWhite, Hannah 16 1:02.85 L ZONE F

Women 15-18 200 Free

- 1 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAKish, MK 15 2:10.93 L ZONE F

- 2 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVAUNOVALane, Hailey 16 2:11.44 L ZONE F

- 3 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAVYACPhillips, Julianne 18 2:12.22 L ZONE P

- 4 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVANester, Jane 16 2:13.11 L ZONE F

- 5 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAHall, Bailey 16 2:13.82 L ZONE F

- 6 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACCronk, Natalie 17 2:14.73 L ZONE F

- 7 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 2:14.75 L ZONE F

- 8 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVAQDDKula, Audrey 17 2:14.96 L ZONE F

- 9 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAPWSCHenry, Kelly 15 2:15.31 L ZONE F

- 10 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAFuller, Selina 15 2:15.71 L ZONE P

Women 15-18 400 Free

- 1 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAVYACPhillips, Julianne 18 4:37.55 L ZONE F

- 2 6/16/2011 XLIV Santa Clara International InvitationalVAODACLoud, Shannon 16 4:38.03 L ZONE P

- 3 6/24/2011 2011 Lynchburg Firecracker InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 4:38.45 L ZONE F

- 4 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAKish, MK 15 4:39.32 L ZONE F

- 5 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAHall, Bailey 16 4:39.83 L ZONE F

- 6 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVAUNOVALane, Hailey 16 4:40.07 L ZONE F

- 7 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVANester, Jane 16 4:41.11 L ZONE F

- 8 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAFuller, Selina 15 4:42.45 L ZONE F

- 9 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVAQDDKula, Audrey 17 4:43.34 L ZONE F

- 10 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACCronk, Natalie 17 4:43.85 L ZONE F

Women 15-18 800 Free

- 1 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAHall, Bailey 16 9:29.30 L ZONE F

- 2 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 9:36.94 L ZONE F

- 3 6/3/2011 OBX Swimaroo 2011VAODACWilliams, Loren 15 9:39.59 L ZONE F

- 4 4/29/2011 2011 TAC LC Spring FlingVATACWhite, Hannah 16 9:41.58 L ZONE F

- 5 4/29/2011 Carol Chidester Memorial Swim MeetVANOVAKish, MK 15 9:46.35 L ZONE F

- 6 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAVay, Meredith 15 9:46.88 L ZONE F
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- 7 6/3/2011 OBX Swimaroo 2011VAWACLavay, Emily 18 9:48.29 L ZONE F

- 8 5/20/2011 2011 PV Machine LC ClassicVAPSDNMendel, Erica 16 9:48.98 L F

- 9 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVAHOKITerpenny, Haley 15 9:49.81 L F

- 10 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAFuller, Selina 15 9:52.03 L F

Women 15-18 1500 Free

- 1 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAHall, Bailey 1618:07.55 L ZONE F

- 2 6/24/2011 2011 Lynchburg Firecracker InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 1618:15.56 L ZONE F

- 3 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACMcKinley, Emma 1718:37.40 L ZONE F

- 4 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVANOVAFuller, Selina 1518:40.56 L ZONE F

- 5 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSVay, Meredith 1518:50.12 L F

- 6 6/24/2011 2011 SE Ultimate ChallengeVAHOKITerpenny, Haley 1518:59.02 L F

- 7 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAPSDNMendel, Erica 1619:00.72 L F

- 8 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBaker, Madison 1619:05.70 L F

- 9 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAPSDNHarris, Sommer 1519:06.85 L F

- 10 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSAcevedo, Elena 1619:07.09 L F

Women 15-18 100 Back

- 1 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAFuller, Selina 15 1:08.49 L ZONEL F

- 2 6/16/2011 XLIV Santa Clara International InvitationalVAODACLoud, Shannon 16 1:08.64 L ZONEL F

- 3 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAVYACPhillips, Julianne 18 1:08.79 L ZONE F

- 4 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVACGBDKimball, Danielle 16 1:09.27 L ZONE F

- 5 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAKish, MK 15 1:09.52 L ZONE F

- 6 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVABACDavis, Melissa 17 1:09.92 L ZONE F

- 7 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAPollard, Ashton 15 1:10.13 L ZONE F

- 8 6/3/2011 2011 PV SNOW LC InvitationalVAQDDCheripka, Alicia 17 1:10.20 L ZONE F

- 9 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAPSDNTomenchok, Kira 15 1:10.30 L ZONE F

- 10 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAReilly, Dorothy 15 1:10.91 L ZONE F

Women 15-18 200 Back

- 1 6/16/2011 XLIV Santa Clara International InvitationalVAODACLoud, Shannon 16 2:27.30 L ZONE P

- 2 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAFuller, Selina 15 2:29.34 L ZONE P

- 3 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAReilly, Dorothy 15 2:29.66 L ZONE P

- 4 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVABACDavis, Melissa 17 2:30.74 L ZONE F

- 5 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVABandman, Casey 17 2:30.90 L ZONE P

- 6 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAKish, MK 15 2:30.91 L ZONE P

- 7 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVATomenchok, Kira 15 2:30.93 L ZONE P

- 8 6/3/2011 OBX Swimaroo 2011VACGBDKimball, Danielle 16 2:30.97 L ZONE F

- 9 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVAPollard, Ashton 15 2:31.26 L ZONE F

- 10 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVACartagena, Taylor 15 2:33.09 L ZONE P

Women 15-18 100 Breast

- 1 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAHarris, Sommer 15 1:14.89 L ZONE F

- 2 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACCronk, Natalie 17 1:20.15 L ZONE F

- 3 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVAUNCCALane, Annie 15 1:20.66 L ZONE F

- 4 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVALYWingfield, Amber 17 1:20.78 L ZONE F

- 5 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVALomicka, Jennifer 17 1:20.87 L ZONE F

- 6 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAWood, Ellis 16 1:21.55 L ZONE P

- 7 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVABASSNeilan, Larissa 15 1:21.98 L ZONE F

- 8 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBrallier, Sarah 16 1:22.05 L ZONE F

- 9 4/29/2011 2011 TAC LC Spring FlingVAWACChristy, Allie 16 1:22.23 L ZONE F

- 10 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVACartagena, Taylor 15 1:22.25 L ZONE F

Women 15-18 200 Breast

- 1 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAHarris, Sommer 15 2:43.51 L ZONE F

- 2 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACCronk, Natalie 17 2:51.62 L ZONE F
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- 3 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACAcker, Seana 17 2:51.97 L ZONE F

- 4 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVAUNCCALane, Annie 15 2:51.99 L ZONE F

- 5 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBrallier, Sarah 16 2:52.03 L ZONE F

- 6 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBaker, Madison 16 2:52.17 L ZONE F

- 7 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAWood, Ellis 16 2:53.02 L ZONE F

- 8 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAShealy, Brittany 15 2:54.86 L ZONE F

- 9 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAHappney, Katelynn 16 2:55.75 L ZONE F

- 10 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVABACMurphy, Molly 15 2:55.83 L ZONE P

Women 15-18 100 Fly

- 1 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACMcKinley, Emma 17 1:07.87 L ZONE F

- 2 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAVYACPhillips, Julianne 18 1:08.08 L ZONE F

- 3 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 1:08.15 L ZONE F

- 4 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVAQDDKula, Audrey 17 1:08.44 L ZONE F

- 5 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVATomenchok, Kira 15 1:08.46 L ZONE F

- 6 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVALYWingfield, Amber 17 1:08.73 L ZONE F

- 7 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVAHOKITerpenny, Haley 15 1:09.04 L ZONE F

- 8 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVAReilly, Dorothy 15 1:09.07 L ZONE F

- 9 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAHarris, Sommer 15 1:09.32 L ZONE F

- 10 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVALomicka, Jennifer 17 1:09.39 L ZONE F

Women 15-18 200 Fly

- 1 6/24/2011 2011 Lynchburg Firecracker InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 2:26.75 L ZONE F

- 2 5/20/2011 2011 HOKI May InvitationalVAHOKITerpenny, Haley 15 2:27.08 L ZONE F

- 3 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAHall, Bailey 16 2:27.60 L ZONE P

- 4 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACMcKinley, Emma 17 2:28.65 L ZONE F

- 5 4/29/2011 2011 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVAQDDKula, Audrey 17 2:28.92 L ZONE F

- 6 6/10/2011 2011 NC HPSC 23rd Furniture City InvitationalVAGATRHorn, Ali 18 2:29.57 L ZONE F

- 7 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVAReilly, Dorothy 15 2:29.85 L ZONE F

- 8 5/12/2011 2011 NC Charlotte UltraSwimVAPSDNHarris, Sommer 15 2:30.27 L ZONE P

- 9 6/3/2011 OBX Swimaroo 2011VAODACWilliams, Logan 15 2:30.85 L ZONE F

- 10 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBaker, Madison 16 2:31.65 L P

Women 15-18 200 IM

- 1 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAKish, MK 15 2:25.64 L ZONE F

- 2 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVABandman, Casey 17 2:28.73 L ZONE P

- 3 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVAPollard, Ashton 15 2:30.05 L ZONE F

- 4 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVATomko, Chelsea 18 2:32.23 L ZONE F

- 5 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAWACLavay, Emily 18 2:32.35 L ZONE F

- 6 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAPWSCHenry, Kelly 15 2:32.48 L ZONE F

- 7 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBaker, Madison 16 2:33.27 L ZONE F

- 8 6/24/2011 2011 Lynchburg Firecracker InvitationalVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 2:33.87 L ZONE F

- 9 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVAShealy, Brittany 15 2:34.41 L ZONE F

- 10 6/23/2011 2011 BSS TYR Summer Classic Long Course InvitVANOVACartagena, Taylor 15 2:34.74 L ZONE F

Women 15-18 400 IM

- 1 8/11/2010 2010 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAKish, MK 15 5:10.00 L ZONE F

- 2 6/24/2011 2011 Coventry Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACCronk, Natalie 17 5:16.09 L ZONE F

- 3 6/10/2011 2011 NC HPSC 23rd Furniture City InvitationalVAGATRHorn, Ali 18 5:18.40 L ZONE F

- 4 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAQSTSBaker, Madison 16 5:19.09 L ZONE F

- 5 5/27/2011 2011 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVAWACLavay, Emily 18 5:22.20 L ZONE F

- 6 6/24/2011 2011 SC YSSC 8th Firecracker InviteVAPSDNHarris, Sommer 15 5:22.77 L ZONE F

- 7 6/3/2011 2011 SE LC Chattanooga InviteVALYFredericksen, Sarah 16 5:23.06 L ZONE F

- 8 6/10/2011 2011 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVANOVAHall, Bailey 16 5:23.16 L ZONE F

- 9 5/13/2011 2011 NC RSA Good Stuff Long Course MeetVANOVACartagena, Taylor 15 5:24.34 L ZONE F
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- 10 5/20/2011 2011 NC NCAC Josh Weaver Meet on the HillVANOVALomicka, Jennifer 17 5:24.70 L ZONE F
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